Platz Nachname

1.

2
3
4.
5
6
7

Kreismeisterschaft 2019 im Jagdlichen Schiefen

Nowicki

. Giesen

. Henke

Klein

. Munsch
. Brunner

. Goehl

Gold 300
Silber 260
Bronze 220

Vorname
Gunther
Hans-Georg
Reinhold
Bastian
Frank
Thomas

Kurt

Hegering
A Beuel

B Bonn

A Bonn

C Beuel JJ
A Beuel

A Bonn

B Bonn

Einzelwertung Kurzwaffe
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N. besitz Zeit
47
47
45
49
23
46
21

Fertig-
keit
89
86
86
75
90
74

23

Schnell-
feuer
45

45
40
44
42
16
42

Gesamt

181
178
171
168
155
136
86

Jagerschaft Bonn e.V.



